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DIETA CONCEJALES ANO 2016

NOMBRE CONCEJAL
RICARDO ALONSO FERNANDEZ INOSTROZA
JULIO CHERIF PEREZ
MANUEL OSVALDO YANEZ OLAVE
JOSE ELIAS VISTOSO URRUTIA
HERNAN GUILLERMO ASTABURUAGA INOSTROZA
CARLOS ACEVEDO RODRIGUEZ
MARCELO FERNANDO ROJAS GARCIA
SIXTO GONZALEZ SOTO
RODRIGO VILLAGRAN GUTIERREZ
REINALDO PELLET DELGADO

TOTAL

DECRETO ALCALDICIO CANCELACION

R7 R, RV RV RV R TR T, R VY

ENERO
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298

5.610.384

D.A.N2391
28.01.2016

FEBRERO
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298
701.298

wv vy unn

$ 5.610.384
D.A.N2 729
23.02.2016

MARZO
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  704.808
$  234.936
$  234.936
$

6.108.336

D.A.N2 1351
31.08.2016

ABRIL
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930
706.930

$ 7.069.300

D.A.N2 1919
29.04.2016

“wv v nn

-

MAYO
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$  709.753
$

7.097.530

D.A.N2 2474
31.05.2016

JUNIO
$  711.875
$ 711875
$  711.875
$ 711875
$  533.906
$ 711875
$ 711875
$ 711875
$ 711875
$ 711875
$

6.940.781

D.A.N2 3034
30.06.2016

JuLlo
$ 713.294
$  713.294
$ 713.294
$  713.294
$ 713.294
$  713.294
$  713.29
$  713.294
$  713.29
$  713.294
$

7.132.940

D.A.N2 3609
28.07.2016

AGOSTO
$ 716.149
$ 716.149
$ 716.149
$ 716.149
$ 716.149
S 716.149
$ 716.149
S 716.149
$ 716.149
S 716.149
$

7.161.490 $

D.A.N2 4186
31.08.2016

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE




